Lo WNEF

Roger Messenger
Frank Stapleton
Dave Harrison
Eddy Pausch
Mike Carter
Steve Kerley
Ric Lamoureux
Teddie Kaufman
Jameps Tucker
Eddie Sharpe
Terry McKintyre
Bion McFadden
Dick Harnett
Steve Scott
Kevin Malloy
Shawn Lamoureux

Internatlonal Five Mile Road Race

33 Hartwell Dowling 37:40

30 05 18
30:23 19
30:46 20
30:56 21
30:59 22
3113 23
31:18 24
31:21 25
31:36 26
31:42 27
32:04 28
32:25 29
32:31 30
32:43 31
32:46 32

7 Bob Harrisson
Tommie Shreve
Wayne Ayers
Charlie Barnard
Morgan Buchner
Elizabeth Racombe
Bily Case

Jill Nicholas
Curt Faulkner
Greg Smith

Ann Cannizzaro
Ann Messenger
Mary Bartlett
Jimmie Buehner
Steve Dawson

Kim Wyman

32:51
33:46
33:54
34:05
32:13%
35:24%*
35:45
36:03
36:12
36:15
36:20%
36:42%
36:53%
36:57
37:32
37:35%

34

April Messenger
Marriane Colder
Tom ‘Brennan
Retre Breault
Johnnie Churchill
Judy Tammaro
Jeff Sherwood
Cheryl Pressley
Russ Johnson
Billy Peters
Donna Corby
Carol Scott

Zac Bueber

Pat Long’
Debbie Lyman

37:
38:

38:
38:
39:
39:
39:
39:
40:
40:
40:
41:
41:
13

c14*

41
41

43*
13*

59*
03
10
26%
05%*
11

Kennia Malloy
Bob Miller
Jackie Choate
Mile Shreve
Alex Webber
Cindy Cline
Joe Kolozyark
Liz Springboard
Ronnie Welch
Billy Yrdley
Ed Guttersow
Dave Simmons
Gordie Wolf
Dick Faulkner
Sandy McDonald
Lynn West
Holly Fischer

41:24
41:27
41:54%*
42:15
42:33
43:04%*
43:03
43:38%
44:24
44:27
46:47
47:17
47:40
47:47
47:55
51:10%
51:02



